
South Georgia Ballet 
2023-2024 CALENDAR


Sat., Sept. 16	 First Nutcracker rehearsal

Sat., Sept. 23	 Nutcracker Rehearsal

Sat., Sept. 30	 Nutcracker Rehearsal

Sat., Oct. 7-13	 Fall Break/No Classes

Sat., Oct. 14	 Nutcracker Rehearsal

Sat., Oct. 21	 Nut. Rehearsal/Nut. Parent Meeting

Sat., Oct. 28	 Nutcracker Rehearsal

Sat., Nov. 4	 Nut. Rehearsal/Peter and Wolf Dress Rehearsal

Mon., Nov. 6	 ABT Masterclass/Peter and Wolf Mandatory Dress

Tues., Nov. 7	 ABT Performance

Wed., Nov. 8	 Peter and the Wolf Artreach Performance

Thurs., Nov. 9	 Peter and the Wolf Artreach Performance

Sun., Nov. 12	 Kathleen FUSE Choreo/FUSE Auditions

Mon., Nov. 13	 Kathleen FUSE Choreo/FUSE Auditions

Sat., Nov. 18	 No Rehearsals

Nov. 20 - Nov. 24	 No Classes/Possible Rehearsals

Nov. 20 & Nov. 21	 Possible Nutcracker Rehearsals

Sat., Nov. 25	 Nutcracker Rehearsal/Load In

Nov. 26-Dec. 4	 Nutcracker Theater Week

Dec. 2 & Dec. 3  	 The Nutcracker

Mon., Dec. 4  	 The Nutcracker Matinee/Load Out

Dec. 14 & Dec. 15	 Victorian Christmas performance

Dec. 22 - Jan. 5	 Winter Break/No Classes

Mon., Jan. 6	 Classes Resume

Sat., Jan. 13	 FUSE rehearsals

Sat., Jan. 20	 FUSE Rehearsals

Fri., Jan. 26	 Soireé de Ballet Dress Rehearsal

Sat., Jan. 27	 Soireé de Ballet Performance

Sat., Feb. 3	 FUSE Rehearsal

Sat., Feb. 10	 FUSE Rehearsal

Sun., Feb. 11	 Daddy Daughter Dance

Sun., Feb. 17	 FUSE Rehearsal




Sat., Feb. 24	 FUSE Rehearsal

Thurs., Feb. 29	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Auditions

Sat., Mar. 2	 FUSE Rehearsal

Mar. 4-Mar. 9	 FUSE Theater Week

Mar. 8 & Mar. 9	 FUSE: 80s Mix Tape

Sat., Mar. 16	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., Mar. 23	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., Mar. 30	  No Rehearsal

Apr. 1-Apr. 5  	 Spring Break/No Classes

Sat., Apr. 6	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., Apr. 13	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., Apr. 20	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., Apr. 27	 Rehearsal/Peter and the Wolf Performance

Sat., May 4	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., May 11	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., May 18	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Rehearsal

Sat., May 24	 Load In

May 25-Jun. 1	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Theater Week

May 31 & Jun. 1	 Rapunzel/Greatest Showman Performance

Jun. 17-Jun. 21	 Summer Intensive

Jun. 24-Jun.28	 Baby Camp



